
Coaches:

Kody Smyder Chenango Forks
(G) V Cheerleading (Fall)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 26, 2025 Tue
Regular Season
(UCA Camp @
Beach Lake, PA)

@ TBD TBD TBD

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

NL

Aug 29, 2025 Fri
Regular Season
(UCA Camp - return
pickup )

@ TBD 10:00
AM TBD NL

Sep 12, 2025 Fri
Regular Season
(varsity football
game )

@ TBD 7:00
PM

Maine-
Endwell HS
Turf

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
5:45 PM

NL

Sep 26, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Watkins Glen 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

W G Alumni
Field

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

L

Oct 7, 2025 Tue Regular Season

Susquehanna Valley
(Fall), Seton Catholic
Central @ Chenango
Valley (Fall)

6:00
PM

8:30
PM CV - HS Gym

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
4:45 PM

L

Oct 9, 2025 Thu Regular Season
Horseheads (Fall),
Binghamton (Fall) @
Johnson City (Fall)

6:00
PM

9:00
PM

JC MS Gym,
JC ES Gym

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
4:45 PM

L

Oct 12, 2025 Sun Regular Season (UE
tournament) @ TBD TBD UEHS Main

Gym

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
11:45 AM

NL

Oct 17, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Whitney Point
(Football)

7:00
PM

WPHS
Tymeson Turf
Field

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
5:45 PM

L

Oct 19, 2025 Sun
Regular Season
(STAC
Championship )

@ TBD TBD CV - HS Gym

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
12:45 PM

L

Oct 24, 2025 Fri
Regular Season
(varsity football
game )

@ TBD 7:00
PM

Veteran's
Memorial
Stadium,
Waverly

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
5:15 PM

NL

Nov 2, 2025 Sun Regular Season
(Sectionals ) @ TBD 10:00

AM
UEHS Main
Gym

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
11:00 PM

NL

Nov 15, 2025 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 11:00
PM

SV Turf Multi-
Purpose Field

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
11:00 AM

NL

Nov 22, 2025 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 12:00
PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover
Stadium

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
11:00 AM

NL

Nov 29, 2025 Sat Regular Season (@
CNS) @ TBD 12:00

PM TBD

Departure Point:
CFE Ramp
Departure Time:
10:00 AM

NL



Dec 6, 2025 Sat
Regular Season (
Football NYS final -
Syracuse Dome)

@ TBD 12:00
PM TBD

Departure Point:
CFE Ramp
Departure Time:
10:00 AM

NL
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